

18	93008019010	Rubber bushing		1.00
19	90106027100	HOSE CLAMP		1.00
20	J031050126	Screw truss M5X12		1.00
21	J031050166	Screw truss M5X16		1.00
22	J125060001	Washer - plain		1.00
23	J026060083	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X8 SW10		1.00
24	93006001015	Rubber cowl pad		1.00
25	93030087050	Engine vent hose		1.00
26	93041080060	SENSOR COVER		1.00
27	J005050103	FLAT HEAD SCREW M5X10		1.00